Updated 5/8/2024

2024 VGA 2nd Quarter Schedule

Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)

Columnl

April-24

Wednesday, 3 April, 2024
Saturday, 6 April, 2024
Wednesday, 10 April, 2024
Saturday, 13 April, 2024
Wednesday, 17 April, 2024
Saturday, 20 April, 2024
Wednesday, 24 April, 2024
Saturday, 27 April, 2024
May-24

Wednesday, 1 May, 2024
Saturday, 4 May, 2024
Wednesday, 8 May, 2024
Saturday, 11 May, 2024
Wednesday, 15 May, 2024
Saturday, 18 May, 2024
Wednesday, 22 May, 2024
Friday, 24 May, 2024
Saturday, 25 May, 2024
Sunday, 26 May, 2024
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024

June-24

Saturday, 1 June, 2024
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024
Saturday, 8 June, 2024
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024
Saturday, 15 June, 2024
Wednesday, 19 June, 2024
Saturday, 22 June, 2024
Wednesday, 26 June, 2024
Saturday, 29 June, 2024

Column2

Tres Rios (+)

Union Hills (+)

Ken McDonald
Sundance Shotgun Start
Bear Creek (+)

Hillcrest RB

San Marcos (+)

Ken McDonald

Legacy (+)

Corte Bella + Double Tees

Ken McDonald + 2 person Best Ball Play

Aguila (+) + 2 person Best Ball Play

Union Hills (+)

Palmbrook (+) Shotgun

Sundance Shotgun Start

TPO Practice round Sidewinder 1230 pm, $88.56
TPO Rnd 1 Dinosaur Mtn, and reg point round.
TPO Rnd 2 Sidewinder Final Round

Falcon Dunes

Superstition Springs (+)
Bear Creek (+)

Dobson Ranch (+)

Sun City CC (+) Shotgun
Viewpoint

Legacy (+)

Oakwood (+) Shotgun
We Ko Pa (+)

Aguila (+)

Column3

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:33 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:06 AM

6:20 AM
8:26 AM
8:00 AM
8:24 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
6:12 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
6:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
6:08 AM

Column4

$70.00
$69.00
City Rate
$63.39
$68.00
$65.00
$75.00
City Rate

$75.00
$75.00
City Rate
City Rate
$60.00
$55.00
$63.39
$88.56
$136.58
$88.56
$58.00

$69.00
$52.00
$70.00
$49.00
$35.00
$50.00
$45.00
$75.00
City Rate




